Rockhampton Friday 25 October, 2019

This is a service to the racing industry. All care has been taken by Racing Queensland in compiling the form that appears on this website. We strongly advise users to check official TAB

sheets. Racing Queensland with accept no responsibility for errors that mistakenly occur.

4

RACING

QUEENSLAND

1 ROCKHAMPTON MINI LOADS & TRUCK HIRE Class 6 Plate

01
02
03
04
05
06
07

1200 metres $17000
Guissola(Graeme Green) Les Tilley
Mista Busy(Leigh Wanless) Matthew Gray
Archie's Son(John Manzelmann)  David Simmons
Hidden Goddess(Tim Cook) Adam Sewell
Spring Creek(Jim O'Shea) Ms Elyce Smith
Global Rocket(John Manzelmann) Martin Haley
Quidni(Adrian Coome) Nathan Day

08

Sound Investment(John Hannah English

Manzelmann)

01:32PM

57.5
57.5
56.0
55.5
55.5
54.5
54.5
54.5

2 ROCKHAMPTON BUSINESS MACHINES QTIS Three-Years-Old
RATINGS BAND 0 - 60
1300 metres QTIS: $29000, Non QTIS: $12000

01
02
03
04
05
06

07
08

Tycoon Flyer(Fred E Smith)
Bantu Bay(Lyle Rowe)

Red Satin(John Wigginton)
Malvagio(Raymond West)
Boss Baby(Peter Fleming)

Ms Elyce Smith
Nathan Day
Adam Sewell
David Simmons
Thomas Doyle

MARRON CHEVAL(Neil Vagg) Wanderson
D'Avila
Vamparina(John Manzelmann) Hannah English
Miss Clair(Graeme Green) Ms Hannah
Phillips

02:07PM

7

1
3
8
5
6

N b

59.0
56.5
56.5
56.0
54.0
54.0

54.0
54.0

3 TONY MCMAHON RACING CONSULTANCY OPEN Handicap

1100 metres

01
02
03
04

05

06

07

$17000

Barachiel(Jim O'Shea) Ms Elyce Smith

Palladian(Kevin Hansen) Nathan Day
Jack Lancaster(Lyle Wright) Adam Sewell
Macho Tycoon(Zoe Hohn) Ms Hannah
Phillips
District(John Manzelmann) Wanderson
D'Avila

Sweet Surprise(John
Manzelmann)

Gingersnap(John Manzelmann)

Hannah English

Thomas Doyle

4 KELE PROPERTY GROUP Maiden Handicap

1400 metres

$17000

02:42PM

5

3
7
2

03:17PM

60.0
55.5
55.0
54.0

54.0

54.0

54.0

01
02
03

04
05
06
07

09
10
11

12
13

14

15
17

Kia Ora Choice(Kevin Miller)
Deejaybeat(Olivia Cairns)
Star Voyager(John Poots)

What A Thought(Adrian Coome)
Flash Nino(Kevin Miller)
Northern Instinct(Fred E Smith)
Britzel(Craig Smith)

Ashtabula(Graeme Green)
Too Much Lip(John Wigginton)
Annmarie(Angela Stephens)

Camboomya(John Manzelmann)
Grand Alibi(Glenda Bell)

Hugs 'n' Kisses(Stephen Rundle)

Lonroadtofly(John Manzelmann)
(EM)Starbeats(Leigh Wanless)

Mark Barnham
David Simmons
Wanderson
D'Avila

Brad Pengelly
Thomas Doyle
Les Tilley

Scott
Sheargold

Martin Haley
Adam Sewell

Michael
Stephens

Ms Elyce Smith

Ms Natalea
Summers

Ms Hannah
Phillips

Hannah English
Matthew Gray

1
11
14

10

12

15
13

4
7

59.0
58.5
58.5

57.5
56.5
56.5
56.0

55.0
54.5
54.0

54.0
54.0

54.0

54.0
54.0

5 LJ HOOKER ROCKHAMPTON MELBOURNE CUP - TUESDAY 5
NOV BENCHMARK 55 Handi

1600 metres

01
02
04
05
06
07
08
10

12

6 THE ROCKS FASHIONS ON THE FIELD Class 3 Plate
1050 metres

01
02

Blue Seal(Kevin Miller)
Miazumi(Olivia Cairns)
Meatball(Ricky Vale)
Justalad(Tracy Simmons)
Sweet(Bill Trimble)

Harbour Skies(Darryl Gardiner)
Ahmah Star(Leigh Wanless)

Questions Answered(Jared
Wehlow)

Gladishing(Angela Stephens)

All Eez(John Wigginton)
All Pickled(Clinton Garland)

$17000

$17000

Thomas Doyle
Nathan Day
Adam Sewell
David Simmons
Hannah English
Ms Elyce Smith
Matthew Gray
Wanderson
D'Avila

Michael
Stephens

Thomas Doyle

Ms Hannah
Phillips

03:52PM

5
3
6
8
11
2
12
1

10

04:27PM

2
1

61.0
59.5
58.0
57.5
57.5
56.5
56.0
55.5

54.0

59.0
59.0

03
04
05
06

07
08

09

10
11
13
14
15

Magic Scene(Clinton Thompson)
Slick Mover(Zoe Hohn)
Shenron(Mick Attard)

Warners Landing(William Melvin)

She's On Point(Ian Seeds)
Solo Melody(Noel Coyne)

Don't Doubt Maeve(John QO'Sing)

Double Em(Tim Cook)
Elegant Zous(Adrian Coome)
Miss Manibel(Fred E Smith)
Rainbow Snip(Adrian Coome)
(EM)Cassavance(Bill Trimble)

David Simmons
Brad Pengelly
Adam Sewell

Wanderson
D'Avila
Matthew Gray

Ms Natalea
Summers

Michael
Stephens

Hannah English
Les Tilley

Ms Elyce Smith
Nathan Day
Martin Haley

15

11
14

13
10
6
9
8

59.0
59.0
57.5
57.5

57.0
57.0

55.5

55.5
55.5
54.0
54.0
55.5

MELBOURNE CUP GRANDSTAND LUNCHEON - ON SALE NOW!
Class 1 Handicap

1200 metres

01
02

03
04
05
06

07
08

09
10

11

12
13
14

Terminate(Tim Cook)
Besters(Craig Smith)

O'grace(Toni Schofield)
Parisian Tycoon(Adrian Coome)
Zabring(Clinton Taylor)

Diamond Account(John
Wigginton)

Man of Envy(Julieann Lancaster)
Streamliner(Angela Stephens)

Free Drop(Patrick Dillon)
Nights Ablaze(William Melvin)

Stormina(Stephen Rundle)

Salty's Boy(Ian Seeds)

Rock'n'roll Bobby(William Baulch)

Trust Issues(Phillip Burke)

$17000

Hannah English

Scott
Sheargold

David Simmons
Brad Pengelly
Les Tilley
Adam Sewell

Ms Elyce Smith

Michael
Stephens

Nathan Day
Wanderson
D'Avila

Ms Hannah
Phillips
Matthew Gray
Thomas Doyle
Martin Haley

05:02PM

10
11

14

12
13

59.0
58.0

58.0
57.5
57.5
55.5

54.5
54.0

54.0
54.0

54.0

54.0
54.0
54.0




Copyright Information
The material in this report is the intellectual property of Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland and is copyright protected under the laws of Australia and by International treaty. No part of the content may
be reproduced, re-used or redistributed for any purpose whatsoever, without the express prior written permission of Racing Queensland.

The information published in this report is intended to be used for personal use only and may not be used for commercial purposes without the prior written consent of Racing Queensland. Racing Queensland may charge a fee
for the use of any content used for commercial purposes.

Disclaimer

Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland provides this as a service to the racing industry and has taken care in compiling this race information, however, it does not warrant its accuracy and will not be held liable

for errors and omissions in the information provided. The information is provided for entertainment purposes only and Racing Queensland accepts no responsibility for any assumptions or financial decisions made on the basis of
information contained on this website.

Please check with official TAB information lists.




